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Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H 4460 General Bill, By Hutson, Hagood, McLeod, Dantzler, Hodges, R.L. Brown, Miller, Hosey, Clyburn, J.H. Neal, F.N.
Smith, Anthony, Whipper and Herbkersman
Summary: School construction impact fees
     A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING ARTICLE 9 TO CHAPTER 10,
TITLE 4 SO AS TO PROVIDE A PROCEDURE FOR ALLOWING COUNTIES TO IMPOSE A SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION
IMPACT FEE TO BE USED TO PROVIDE A CREDIT AGAINST PROPERTY TAXES IMPOSED TO PAY BONDED
INDEBTEDNESS FOR PUBLIC SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION, AND TO ESTABLISH THE "PUBLIC SCHOOL
CONSTRUCTION TRUST FUND" INTO WHICH FEE REVENUES MUST BE DEPOSITED BY THE GOVERNING BODY OF
THE COUNTY AND FROM WHICH MUST BE PAID MONIES TO PROVIDE THE TAX CREDIT AUTHORIZED BY ARTICLE
9, CHAPTER 10, TITLE 4.
01/10/08 House Introduced and read first time HJ-354
01/10/08 House Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-354
01/16/08 House Member(s) request name removed as sponsor: Witherspoon, J.R.Smith
03/25/08 House Member(s) request name removed as sponsor: Knight
03/26/08 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Bowen, Davenport, Dantzler, Hodges, R.L.Brown,

Miller, Hosey, Clyburn, J.H.Neal, Gullick, M.A.Pitts, Neilson, F.N.Smith, Hamilton, Haskins,
Anthony

04/01/08 House Member(s) request name removed as sponsor: Limehouse
04/09/08 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Whipper
04/17/08 House Member(s) request name removed as sponsor: Hamilton, M.A.Pitts, Gullick, Bowen
04/23/08 House Member(s) request name removed as sponsor: Neilson, Haskins
04/24/08 House Member(s) request name removed as sponsor: Davenport
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